
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

No. 

3 

8 

10 

1 

5 

13 

4 

11 

7 

14 

12 

6 

Name 

KRAMER TEAM 

PESA KROMPIR RACING PROGRAM  TEAM 

BOVI  

EVA RACE 

LIT! SCUDERIA VESUVIO TEAM 

ALOKES 

PROSPEED RACING 

EUROPHONE 

ASP 

CASTROL TEAM 

RACE STAR 

ČRTALIČ TEAM 

Best Tm 

1:15.387 

1:15.486 

1:15.815 

1:16.048 

1:16.293 

1:16.404 

1:16.635 

1:16.735 

1:16.811 

1:16.955 

1:17.010 

1:18.464 

Diff 

0.099 

0.428 

0.661 

0.906 

1.017 

1.248 

1.348 

1.424 

1.568 

1.623 

3.077 

Gap 

0.099 

0.329 

0.233 

0.245 

0.111 

0.231 

0.100 

0.076 

0.144 

0.055 

1.454 

Best Speed 

95,746 

95,620 

95,205 

94,914 

94,609 

94,471 

94,187 

94,064 

93,971 

93,795 

93,728 

91,991 

2nd Best 

1:15.777 

1:16.037 

1:15.841 

1:16.063 

1:16.452 

1:16.702 

1:17.174 

1:16.955 

1:16.972 

1:17.087 

1:17.151 

1:19.072 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 15.4.2018. 12:21:36 

www.grabarsport.hr 

Direktor: Drago Božič 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

ENDURANCE GAJ 
. 

Qualifying 

Qualifying (1:00:00 Time) started at 10:00:45 

Gaj 2,005 km 

15.4.2018. 10:00 


